25F00046 - ORGANIZATIONAL OUTCOME 1 : Ensure Sofe and
Refioble Notional Road System - Bridge Program - Widening of
Permanent Bridges - Duet Br. 1 (B00492LZ) along Tagos-Duet
Poblacion-Magang Rd (Phase tI), Daet, Cumarines Norte (2nd
Legislative District}

Construdtion
Division

No

Puhlic Bidding

10/18/2024

10/23-29/2024

10/30/2024

11/12/2024

11/12/2024

"11/19/2024

11/29/2024

11/29/2024

3/11/2025

3/21/2025

3/21/2025

136 (D

3/27/2025

FY 2025 NEP

10,614,806.36

11,000,000.00

10,508,336.98

COA / NACAP(2)
JCCWi

10/30/2024

11/12/2024

11/12/2024

11/13-19/2024

11/20-29/2024

136 (D

310107100718000.PC

25F00047 - ORGANIZATIONAL OUTCOME 1 : Ensure Sofe and
Relinble Nationol Rood System - Asset Preservation Program -
Rehabilitation/ Reconstruction of Rouds with Slips, Siope)
Coliapse, and Landslide - Primary Rouds - Maharlike Highway -
K0520 + 627 - K0520 + 680, Dorugu, Albay (Ind Legislative
District)

No

Public Bidding

6/18/2025

6/25-1/1/2025

5,000,000.00

COA / NACAP(2)
[CCHi

7/2/2025

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

7/16-21/2025

7/22-29/2025

310101101695000.PC

25F00048 - ORGANIZATIONAL QUTCOME 1 : Ensure Safe and
Reliable Nationol Road System - Asset Preservation Program -
Preventive Muintenance - Primary Roads - Maharlika Righway -
K0335 + 755 - K0336 + 040, K0336 + 858 - K0336 + 936,
Talisay, Comarines Norte {2nd Legislative District)

Maintenance
Division

No

Pyblic Bidding

5/19/2025

5/27-6/2/2025

6/3/2025

6/17/2025

6/17/2025

6/20/2025

6/21/2025

FY 2025 GAA

27,019.871.35

28,000,000.00

COA / NACAP(Z)
JECwi

6/3/2025

8/17/2025

6/17/2025

6/18-20/2025

6/21-27/2025

79D

30021410159000.PC

25F00049 - CONVERGENCE AND SPECIAL SUPPORT PROGRAM -
Speciol Road Fund - Metor Vehicle User's Charge (MVUC) as per
R.A. 11239 — Preventive Maintenance - Primary Rouds along
Meharlika Highway - K0407 + 987 - K0408 + 739, Libmanan,
Camarines Sur (2nd Legistative District)

Maintenance
Bivision

No

Public Bidding

2/21/2025

2/21/2025

3/18/2025

3/18/2025

3/20/2025

3/26/2025

3/26/2025

5/15/2025

5/26/2025

5/28/2025

120 (D

5/29/2025

FY 2025 GAA

72,746,225.39

75,385,000.00

70,418,247.00

COA / NACAP(2)
]

3/5/2025

3/18/2025

3/18/2025

3/19-20/2025

3/21-26/2025

120 (D

310101101698000.PC

25F00050 - ORGANIZATIONAL OUTCOME 1 : Ensure Safe and
Reliable National Rood System - Asset Preservation Program -
Preventive Mointenance - Primary Roods - Maharliko Righway -
K0505 + 419 - K0505 -+ 600, K0509 + 704 - KO510 + 912,
Guinobutan, Albay (3rd Legisiative District)

Maintenance
Division

No

Public Bidding

3/18/2025

3/26-4/1/2025

4/2/2025

4/15/2025

415/2025

4/22/2025

4/30/2025

4/30/2025

5/15/2025

5/26/2025

5/28/2025

136 vf

5/29/2025

FY 2025 GAA

102,838,279.54

106,569,680.00

100,237,545.78

COA / NACAP(2)
JCowi

4/2/2025

4/15/2025

4/15/2025

4/16-22/2025

4/23-30/2025

136 (0

300234100284000.PC

25F00051 - CONVERGENCE AND SPECIAL SUPPORT PROGRAM -
Sustainabla Infrastructure Projects Alleviating Gaps (SIPAG) -
SIPAG - Flood Mitigation Structures protecting Major/ Strategic
Public Buildings/ Fadilities - Construction of Sagfiay River Flood|
Mitigation Structure along Burangoy Turague and Borangay
Minodongjol, Sagfiay, Camarines Sur, Sugfiay, Camarines Sur
(4th Legislative District)

No

Public Bidding

12/23/2024

1/3-9/2025

1/10/2025

FY 2025 HGAB

71,199,319.42

80,000,000.00

COA / NACAP(2)
JCCwi

1/10/2025

1/23/2025

1/23/2025

1/24-30/2025

1/31-2/10/2025

2510

CANCELLED, ,
BACRES, NO.
2025-Rv-030©
1/23/2025
MAIOR CHANGES
IN PLANS, FOW,
DUPA & ABC

25F00052 - ORGANIZATIONAL OUTCOME 2 : Protect Lives and
Properties Against Major Floods - Flood Management Program -
Constryction/ Muintenance of Flood Mitigatien Structures and
Droinage Systems - Construction of Flood Mitigation Structure,
Pawili River, Barongay Fobrica, Bule, Comorines Sur, Bule,
Camarines Sur {5th Legislative District)

No

Public Bidding

155,000,000.00

COA / NACAP(2)
Jecwi




